- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2025 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• 12,000 to 71,000 Lumens
• Up to 150 LPW
• Up to 50°C (122°F) Ambient
• Unique Aluminum Die-cast
Housing
• Aluminum Heatsink

defects in materials and workmanship, including LEDs and driver.
“Defective” is considered if ten percent (10%) or more of the LEDs,
per product, are non‐operating LEDs, or color temperature has
shifted more than 500° Kelvin within the warranty period. See terms
and conditions at https://linmoreled.com/warranty
LISTINGS & CERTIFICATIONS
• cUL.
• UL 1598.
• RoHS compliant.
• DesignLights™ Consortium Premium.
- 3 -info@linmoreled.com © 2025 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
TECHNICAL SPECS
Typical lumen output (±10%) at 277V (LV), 5000K CCT and 25°C ambient temperature.
NOMINAL
LUMENS FRAME SIZE WATTS LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY PART NUMBER
12K SM 85 12,150 143 AH10S-A2-12K-SM-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
15K SM 110 15,600 142 AH10S-A2-15K-SM-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
18K SM 130 18,460 142 AH10S-A2-18K-SM-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
24K MD 165 24,255 147 AH10S-A2-24K-MD-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
30K MD 220 30,800 140 AH10S-A2-30K-MD-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
36K LG 240 36,000 150 AH10S-A2-36K-LG-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
40K LG 295 40,710 138 AH10S-A2-40K-LG-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
48K LG 320 48,000 150 AH10S-A2-48K-LG-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
60K XL 420 60,060 143 AH10S-A2-60K-XL-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-EZ10-10V
71K XL 500 71,000 142 AH10S-A2-71K-XL-50-80-FR-LV-CRM-EZ10-10V
SERIES MODEL - COMPLIANCE - LUMENS - SIZE COLOR TEMP CRI LENS VOLTAGE
AH10S-A2-12K-SM
AH10S-A2-15K-SM
AH10S-A2-18K-SM

Ordering Example: AH10S-A2-15K-SM-ADJ-80-FR-LV-CRM-10CW-S-10V
- 4 -info@linmoreled.com © 2025 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
FIXTURE ACCESSORIES
Part Number Type Description
CABLEKIT2P Suspension Mounting Gripple Cable Kit. Includes (two) 10ft. aircraft straight cables and snap hooks (one pair).
CABLEKIT15 Suspension Mounting Gripple Cable Kit. Includes (two) 15 ft. aircraft “Y” cables and snap hooks (one pair).
CABLEKIT20 Suspension Mounting Gripple Cable Kit. Includes (two) 20 ft. aircraft “Y” cables and snap hooks (one pair).
AH1-STEM-SM/MD Mounting Bracket Pendant Mounting Bracket for existing 3/4” Conduit. For SM and MD fixtures.
AH1-STEM-LG/XL Mounting Bracket Pendant Mounting Bracket for existing 3/4” Conduit. For LG and XL fixtures.
AH1-SURF-SM/MD Mounting Bracket Surface Mounting Bracket for SM and MD fixtures.
AH1-SURF-LG/XL Mounting Bracket Surface Mounting Bracket for LG and XL fixtures.
AH1-WG-SM Wire Guard Wire Guard for SM fixtures. Compatible with occupancy sensor. Field installed.
AH1-WG-MD Wire Guard Wire Guard for MD fixtures. Compatible with occupancy sensor. Field installed.
AH1-WG-LG Wire Guard Wire Guard for LG fixtures. Compatible with occupancy sensor. Field installed.
AH1-WG-XL Wire Guard Wire Guard for XL fixtures. Compatible with occupancy sensor. Field installed.
AH1-EMB-20W-LV Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 20W, ~2,400 lumens for 90 minutes, for Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-LV-SM Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for SM Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-LV-MD Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for MD Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-LV-LG Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for LG Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-LV-XL Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for XL Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-20W-HV-SM Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 20W, ~2,400 lumens for 90 minutes, for 12K and 15K High
Voltage fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-HV-SM Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for 18K High Voltage
fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-HV-MD Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for 24K and 30K High
Voltage fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-HV-LG Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for  36K, 40K and 48K High
Voltage fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH1-EMB-40W-HV-XL Emergency Backup Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~4,800 lumens for 90 minutes, for 60K and 71K High
Voltage fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
ACCESSORIES
Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
- 5 -info@linmoreled.com © 2025 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.